RUNNINGMEDICINE

Albuquerque/Rio Rancho
Spring 2025 Schedule

Tuesdays — 5:45pm, Albuquerque High School Track

Days where we will collect registration and have shirts are marked with *

Mon/Thurs — 5:45pm, both downtown and westside locations

Sat — 8am, various locations

Goal Races — June 7" (adults) and USATF State Meet (youth)

DATE LOCATION TIME YOGA | HIT
Saturday, April 5 Los Poblanos Open Space 8:00 AM
Sunday, April 6 Forever Young Run
Monday, April 7 UNM North Golf Course* 5:45 PM X
Monday, April 7 Alameda Open Space 5:45 PM
Tuesday, April 8 Albuguerque High Track 5:45 PM
Thursday, April 10 Netherwood Park — Crazy Sock Day 5:45 PM X
Thursday, April 10 A Park Above (2441 Westside Ct SE, Rio Rancho, NM | 5:45 PM
87124) *
Saturday, April 12 Hoffman Town Church — ABQ Academy Loop 8:00 AM
Sunday, April 13 Run to Break the Silence (10K,5K, Kids) — Sandia Casino 9:00 AM
Monday, April 14 UNM North Golf Course — TT (2 mi.) 5:45 PM X
Monday, April 14 Alameda Open Space —TT (2 mi.) 5:45 PM
Tuesday, April 15 Albuquerque High Track — TT (Youth) 5:45 PM
Thursday, April 17 | UNM North Golf Course 5:45 PM X
Thursday, April 17 | A Park Above 5:45 PM
Saturday, April 19 Bike in Coffee (Easter Egg Hunt/Timed 5K) 8:00 AM
Monday, April 21 Bullhead Park (1606 San Pedro Dr SE, Albuquerque, | 5:45PM X
NM 87108)
Monday, April 21 Alameda Open Space 5:45 PM
Tuesday, April 22 Albuquerque High Track * - Favorite Sports Team 5:45 PM
Thursday, April 24 Netherwood Park 5:45 PM X
Thursday, April 24 | A Park Above 5:45 PM
Saturday, April 26 Volcanos 8:00 AM
Monday, April 28 UNM North Golf Course 5:45 PM X
Monday, April 28 Alameda Open Space 5:45 PM
Tuesday, April 29 Albuquerque High Track 5:45 PM
Thursday, May 1 Netherwood Park (Fun Day) 5:45 PM X
Thursday, May 1 A Park Above (Fun Day) 5:45 PM
Saturday, May 3 Tingley Beach -Bosque Restoration 8:00 AM

Saturday, May 3

Shiprock Marathon

Sunday, May 4

Run for the Zoo




Monday, May 5 Netherwood Park — Revenge of the Fifth 5:45 PM
Monday, May 5 Alameda Open Space — Revenge of the Fifth 5:45 PM
Tuesday, May 6 Albuquerque High Track 5:45 PM
Thursday, May 8 UNM North Golf Course 5:45 PM
Thursday, May 8 A Park Above 5:45 PM
Saturday, May 10 AAT USATF Meet 7:00 AM
Saturday, May 10 Foothills (Tramway/Copper) 8:00 AM
Monday, May 12 UNM North Golf Course (Picture Day) 5:45 PM
Monday, May 12 Alameda Open Space (Picture Day) 5:45 PM
Tuesday, May 13 Albuquerque High Track (Picture Day) 5:45 PM
Thursday, May 15 Bullhead Park 5:45 PM
Thursday, May 15 A Park Above 5:45 PM
Saturday, May 17 Willow Creek 8:00 AM
Monday, May 19 UNM North Golf Course —TT (2 mi.) 5:45 PM
Monday, May 19 Alameda Open Space — TT (2mi.) 5:45 PM
Tuesday, May 20 Albuquerque High Track — TT (Youth) 5:45 PM
Thursday, May 22 Netherwood Park 5:45 PM
Thursday, May 22 A Park Above 5:45 PM
Saturday, May 24 Zia USATF Meet 7:00 AM
Saturday, May 24 Placitas Trail 8:00 AM
Monday, May 26 Memorial Day (No RM) 5:45 PM
Tuesday, May 27 Albuquerque High Track 5:45 PM
Thursday, May 29 Netherwood Park (Fun Day) 5:45 PM
Thursday, May 29 A Park Above (Fun Day) 5:45 PM
Saturday, May 31 Sage Brush Church 8:00 AM
Saturday, May 31 Cougar USATF Meet 7:00 AM
Monday, June 2 UNM North Golf Course 5:45 PM
Monday, June 2 Alameda Open Space 5:45 PM
Tuesday, June 3 Albuquerque High Track 5:45 PM
Thursday, June 5 Domenici Building (North Golf Course) 5:45 PM
Saturday, June 7 Jim Thorpe Run 7:03 AM
Tuesday, June 10 Albuquerque High Track 5:45 PM
Tuesday, June 17 Albuquerque High Track 5:45 PM
June 21-22 USATF State Meet (Rio Rancho High School) 4:00 PM
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